


RT 5 OMS/OHS AM Bus Fox

6:20 Depart bus shop
Right on NW 4 Ave
Left on beltway/ Hwy 201 

6:30 Right on Railroad Ave – STOP  518
6:32 Left on Clark – STOP  3883

Right on Hwy 20/26  - STOP  664, go to lookout turn around, return
6:40 Left on Hwy 20/16 - STOP  977

Right on Lincoln - STOP  805
6:45 Right on Onion - STOPS  831,  975
6:55 Left on Arabian -STOP  corner of Morgan

Left on Morgan - STOPS  Butte, Vista,  660,  658,  Clark
Left on Hwy 201 - STOPS  corner of Onion,  Cairo Lane

7:10 Left on SW 18 Ave - STOP  3375
Right on Lincoln

7:14 Right on Sugar - STOPS  722, 660,  corner of Judge
Right on SW 30St/Hwy 201 - STOPS  Dales Market

7:18 Left on SW 18 Ave - STOP  corner of Laurel
Left on Alameda
Right on SW 4 Ave
Left on SW 12 St

7:25 Unload at OHS
7:35 Unload at OMS

Return to bus shop



RT 5 OMS/OHS PM Bus Fox

2:30 Depart bus shop
2:45 Load at OMS
2:55 Load at OHS

Right on Idaho
Left on Verde
Right on SW 4 Ave

3:00 Left on beltway/ Hwy 201 – STOPS  1089,  corners of  Matts’ Way,
     of SW 18 Ave

3:05 Right on Railroad Ave – STOP  518
Left on Clark – STOP  3883
Right on Hwy 20/26  - STOP  664, go to lookout turn around, return

3:10 Left on Hwy 20/16 - STOP  977
Right on Lincoln - STOP   805

3:15 Right on Onion - STOPS  831,  975
3:25 Left on Arabian -STOP  corner of Morgan

Left on Morgan - STOPS  Butte, Vista,  660,  658,  Clark
Left on Hwy 201 - STOPS  corner of Onion,  Cairo Lane

3:40 Left on SW 18 Ave - STOP  3375
Right on Lincoln

3:44 Right on Sugar - STOPS  722, 660,  corner of Judge
Right on SW 30St/Hwy 201 - STOPS  1089,  Matts Way

3:48 Left on SW 18 Ave - STOP  corner of Laurel
Left on Alameda
Right on SW 4 Ave
Left on SW 12 St

4:00 Return to bus shop


	Route 5 OHS-OMS.pdf
	OHS-OMS Route 5
	Rt_ 5


